
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

No.
116
412
197
162
19
74
20

379
591
126
87

184
215
271
33

373
262
69

182
191
214
202
27

244
150
170
153
491
409
73

120
50
23

228
43
11

930
266
94

159
207
164
147
141
133
176
12

121
42

289
123
89

125
276

Last Name
KOCHMAN
NECHVÁTAL
KUČEŘÍK
POLÁK
MRUGALA
HOLÁN
ZAJÍC
HARTL
BÍLÍK
FOLDYNA
VOPAŘIL
VALÍČEK
ČEŘOVSKÝ
MYK
KRAJČIŘÍK
NĚMEC
VLACH
HLAVÁČEK
ŠUSTR
TŮMA
POLÁČEK
HOLANEC
KOSTKA
HORSKÝ
ŠULC
FLORKOW
BRAUN
BOUŘIL
PETERKA
RUDOWSKI
KOPEČNÝ
GABERA
BIDAŠ
STANĚK
HLOŽEK
JONÁK
PAVLOV
KOWAL
GAMBIRAŽA
HAVELKA
PROKOP
HANZLÍK
VLČEK
ŠTOLBA
PŘIDAL
HOFFMAN
VÍZEK
GONDA
VODIČKA
KUJA
LELEK
CHVOJKA
KUCZYŃSKI
HORŇÁK

First Name
LUKÁŠ
ALEŠ
DAVID
STANISLAV
MARTIN
KAMIL
TOMÁŠ
MAREK
RICHARD
MAREK
DAVID
ŠTĚPÁN
JAN
RAFAL
PAVEL
LUKÁŠ
MARTIN
MILOŠ
JIŘÍ
PAVEL
LUKÁŠ
PETR
PETR
JIŘÍ
RADEK
JAROSLAW
NORTBERT
JAN
TOMÁŠ
KRZYSZTOF
TOMÁŠ
RADEK
MICHAL
FRANTIŠEK
MAREK
MILOŠ
VLADIMÍR
MARTIN
KRISTIAN
RUDOLF
PETR
RADEK
MARTIN
PAVEL
VLASTIMIL
JIŘÍ
RADEK
JOSEF
ONDŘEJ
JAN
OLDŘICH
PETR
MARCIN
JOSEF

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
B1
A
B1
A
A
B1
A
A
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B2

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor

HONDA CBR 1000
BMW
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
BMW 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
DUCATI PANIGALE
YAMAHA YZF R1
DUCATI PANIGALE
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
1000
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 1098
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 999S
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI 1000
YAMAHA R1 - HONDA X11
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1

Laps
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Total Tm
6:30.417
6:35.417
6:37.189
6:37.311
6:37.596
6:42.100
6:43.173
6:45.371
6:48.615
6:48.831
6:53.539
6:54.272
6:55.192
6:56.211
6:59.256
6:59.429
6:59.963
7:00.180
7:00.829
7:01.394
7:01.960
7:03.660
7:04.731
7:05.106
7:07.997
7:10.475
7:10.644
7:13.124
7:15.843
7:16.140
7:16.898
7:17.340
7:17.918
7:18.392
7:18.594
7:18.647
7:20.552
7:22.731
7:23.143
7:27.866
7:28.128
7:28.749
7:29.267
7:30.499
7:31.664
7:32.201
7:36.597
7:39.039
7:40.742
7:40.861
7:41.631
7:41.837
7:41.982
7:42.634

Diff
-

+5.000
+6.772
+6.894
+7.179

+11.683
+12.756
+14.954
+18.198
+18.414
+23.122
+23.855
+24.775
+25.794
+28.839
+29.012
+29.546
+29.763
+30.412
+30.977
+31.543
+33.243
+34.314
+34.689
+37.580
+40.058
+40.227
+42.707
+45.426
+45.723
+46.481
+46.923
+47.501
+47.975
+48.177
+48.230
+50.135
+52.314
+52.726
+57.449
+57.711
+58.332
+58.850

+1:00.082
+1:01.247
+1:01.784
+1:06.180
+1:08.622
+1:10.325
+1:10.444
+1:11.214
+1:11.420
+1:11.565
+1:12.217

Best Tm
2:06.400
2:08.563
2:09.027
2:09.107
2:08.324
2:10.809
2:10.720
2:11.165
2:12.788
2:12.574
2:13.968
2:14.184
2:14.198
2:15.204
2:15.924
2:15.156
2:15.998
2:16.503
2:14.822
2:16.265
2:16.482
2:16.751
2:17.012
2:15.976
2:18.319
2:17.912
2:18.159
2:18.397
2:21.174
2:19.944
2:20.306
2:20.314
2:20.417
2:20.638
2:20.343
2:17.808
2:18.030
2:22.492
2:22.218
2:24.028
2:23.225
2:24.387
2:22.597
2:24.251
2:25.171
2:24.798
2:26.297
2:25.551
2:27.717
2:26.986
2:27.657
2:28.020
2:27.556
2:26.760

Race Results
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[116] LUKÁŠ KOCHMAN

Printed: 8.5.2014 17:07:59

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1LUKÁŠ KOCHMAN (116)

2ALEŠ NECHVÁTAL (412)

3STANISLAV POLÁK (162)

4DAVID KUČEŘÍK (197)

5KAMIL HOLÁN (74)

6MARTIN MRUGALA (19)

7TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (20)

8RICHARD BÍLÍK (591)

9MAREK HARTL (379)

10MAREK FOLDYNA (126)

11ŠTĚPÁN VALÍČEK (184)

12DAVID VOPAŘIL (87)

13RAFAL MYK (271)

14JAN  ČEŘOVSKÝ (215)

15PAVEL KRAJČIŘÍK (33)

16MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

17PAVEL TŮMA (191)

18MARTIN VLACH (262)

19LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK (214)

20LUKÁŠ NĚMEC (373)

21PETR HOLANEC (202)

22JIŘÍ ŠUSTR (182)

23PETR KOSTKA (27)

24RADEK ŠULC (150)

25JIŘÍ HORSKÝ (244)

26TOMÁŠ PETERKA (409)

27NORTBERT BRAUN (153)

28JAROSLAW FLORKOW (170)

29JAN BOUŘIL (491)

30KRZYSZTOF RUDOWSKI (73)

31TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ (120)

32RADEK GABERA (50)

33MICHAL BIDAŠ (23)

34FRANTIŠEK STANĚK (228)

35MAREK HLOŽEK (43)

36MARTIN KOWAL (266)

37KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA (94)

38RADEK HANZLÍK (164)

39MILOŠ JONÁK (11)

40RUDOLF HAVELKA (159)

41VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL (133)

42VLADIMÍR PAVLOV (930)

43PETR PROKOP (207)

44PAVEL ŠTOLBA (141)

45JIŘÍ HOFFMAN (176)

46RADEK VÍZEK (12)

47MARTIN VLČEK (147)

48ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (42)

49OLDŘICH LELEK (123)

50PETR CHVOJKA (89)

51JOSEF GONDA (121)

1

116

412

162

197

74

19

20

591

379

126

184

87

271

215

33

69

191

262

214

373

202

182

27

150

244

409

153

170

491

73

120

50

23

228

43

266

94

164

11

159

133

930

207

141

176

12

147

42

123

89

121

2

116

412

162

197

19

74

20

379

591

126

87

184

271

215

33

69

262

373

191

214

182

202

27

244

150

153

170

409

491

73

120

50

23

228

43

266

94

11

930

159

164

207

133

141

147

176

12

42

123

121

89

3

116

412

197

162

19

74

20

379

591

126

87

184

215

271

33

373

262

69

182

191

214

202

27

244

150

170

153

491

409

73

120

50

23

228

43

11

930

266

94

159

207

164

147

141

133

176

12

121

42

289

123
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Lap

(271) RAFAL MYK
1

2
3

(33) PAVEL KRAJČIŘÍK

1
2
3

(373) LUKÁŠ NĚMEC
1
2
3

(262) MARTIN VLACH
1
2
3

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1
2

3

(182) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1

2
3

(191) PAVEL TŮMA

1
2
3

(214) LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK

1
2
3

(202) PETR HOLANEC
1
2
3

(27) PETR KOSTKA
1
2

3

(244) JIŘÍ HORSKÝ
1
2

3

(150) RADEK ŠULC
1

2
3

(170) JAROSLAW FLORKOW

1
2
3

(153) NORTBERT BRAUN

Lap Tm

-.---
2:15.204
2:15.463

-.---
2:16.332
2:15.924

-.---
2:15.623
2:15.156

-.---
2:15.998
2:16.019

-.---
2:16.503
2:16.542

-.---
2:15.709
2:14.822

-.---
2:17.503
2:16.265

-.---
2:16.914
2:16.482

-.---
2:17.499
2:16.751

-.---
2:17.012
2:17.373

-.---
2:17.633
2:15.976

-.---
2:18.688
2:18.319

-.---
2:18.505
2:17.912

Diff

-
+0.259

+0.408
-

+0.467
-

-
+0.021

-

+0.039

+0.887
-

+1.238
-

+0.432
-

+0.748
-

-

+0.361

+1.657

-

+0.369
-

+0.593
-

Time of Day

16:57:32.384

16:59:47.588
17:02:03.051

16:57:33.840
16:59:50.172
17:02:06.096

16:57:35.490
16:59:51.113
17:02:06.269

16:57:34.786
16:59:50.784
17:02:06.803

16:57:33.975
16:59:50.478

17:02:07.020

16:57:37.138

16:59:52.847
17:02:07.669

16:57:34.466
16:59:51.969
17:02:08.234

16:57:35.404
16:59:52.318
17:02:08.800

16:57:36.250
16:59:53.749
17:02:10.500

16:57:37.186
16:59:54.198

17:02:11.571

16:57:38.337
16:59:55.970

17:02:11.946

16:57:37.830

16:59:56.518
17:02:14.837

16:57:40.898
16:59:59.403
17:02:17.315

Lap

1
2
3

(491) JAN BOUŘIL

1
2
3

(409) TOMÁŠ PETERKA
1
2
3

(73) KRZYSZTOF RUDOWSKI
1
2

3

(120) TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ
1
2

3

(50) RADEK GABERA
1

2
3

(23) MICHAL BIDAŠ

1
2
3

(228) FRANTIŠEK STANĚK
1
2
3

(43) MAREK HLOŽEK
1
2
3

(11) MILOŠ JONÁK
1
2

3

(930) VLADIMÍR PAVLOV
1

2
3

(266) MARTIN KOWAL
1

2
3

(94) KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA

1
2
3

(159) RUDOLF HAVELKA
1

Lap Tm

-.---
2:18.159
2:18.797

-.---
2:20.156
2:18.397

-.---
2:21.174
2:21.230

-.---
2:19.944
2:20.971

-.---
2:20.306
2:20.954

-.---
2:21.043
2:20.314

-.---
2:20.893
2:20.417

-.---
2:20.875
2:20.638

-.---
2:20.899
2:20.343

-.---
2:21.337
2:17.808

-.---
2:21.992
2:18.030

-.---
2:22.588
2:22.492

-.---
2:22.218
2:22.362

-.---

Diff

-
+0.638

+1.759
-

-
+0.056

-

+1.027

-

+0.648

+0.729
-

+0.476
-

+0.237
-

+0.556
-

+3.529

-

+3.962
-

+0.096
-

-
+0.144

Time of Day

16:57:40.528
16:59:58.687
17:02:17.484

16:57:41.411
17:00:01.567
17:02:19.964

16:57:40.279
17:00:01.453
17:02:22.683

16:57:42.065
17:00:02.009

17:02:22.980

16:57:42.478
17:00:02.784

17:02:23.738

16:57:42.823

17:00:03.866
17:02:24.180

16:57:43.448
17:00:04.341
17:02:24.758

16:57:43.719
17:00:04.594
17:02:25.232

16:57:44.192
17:00:05.091
17:02:25.434

16:57:46.342
17:00:07.679

17:02:25.487

16:57:47.370

17:00:09.362
17:02:27.392

16:57:44.491

17:00:07.079
17:02:29.571

16:57:45.403
17:00:07.621
17:02:29.983

16:57:46.516

Lap

(116) LUKÁŠ KOCHMAN
1

2
3

(412) ALEŠ NECHVÁTAL
1

2
3

(197) DAVID KUČEŘÍK

1
2
3

(162) STANISLAV POLÁK
1
2
3

(19) MARTIN MRUGALA
1
2
3

(74) KAMIL HOLÁN
1
2

3

(20) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
1

2
3

(379) MAREK HARTL

1
2
3

(591) RICHARD BÍLÍK
1
2
3

(126) MAREK FOLDYNA
1
2
3

(87) DAVID VOPAŘIL
1
2

3

(184) ŠTĚPÁN VALÍČEK
1

2
3

(215) JAN  ČEŘOVSKÝ
1

2
3

Lap Tm

-.---
2:06.827
2:06.400

-.---
2:08.563
2:08.736

-.---
2:09.027
2:09.404

-.---
2:09.107
2:09.607

-.---
2:08.324
2:08.789

-.---
2:10.824
2:10.809

-.---
2:11.225
2:10.720

-.---
2:11.449
2:11.165

-.---
2:12.788
2:13.165

-.---
2:12.574
2:13.046

-.---
2:13.968
2:14.613

-.---
2:15.377
2:14.184

-.---
2:14.198
2:14.356

Diff

+0.427
-

-
+0.173

-
+0.377

-
+0.500

-
+0.465

+0.015

-

+0.505
-

+0.284
-

-
+0.377

-
+0.472

-

+0.645

+1.193
-

-
+0.158

Time of Day

16:57:24.030

16:59:30.857
17:01:37.257

16:57:24.958

16:59:33.521
17:01:42.257

16:57:25.598
16:59:34.625
17:01:44.029

16:57:25.437
16:59:34.544
17:01:44.151

16:57:27.323
16:59:35.647
17:01:44.436

16:57:27.307
16:59:38.131

17:01:48.940

16:57:28.068

16:59:39.293
17:01:50.013

16:57:29.597
16:59:41.046
17:01:52.211

16:57:29.502
16:59:42.290
17:01:55.455

16:57:30.051
16:59:42.625
17:01:55.671

16:57:31.798
16:59:45.766

17:02:00.379

16:57:31.551

16:59:46.928
17:02:01.112

16:57:33.478

16:59:47.676
17:02:02.032
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Lap

3

(276) JOSEF HORŇÁK
1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:27.715

-.---
2:28.493
2:26.760

Diff

+0.159

+1.733
-

Time of Day

17:02:48.822

16:57:54.221
17:00:22.714
17:02:49.474

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

2
3

(207) PETR PROKOP
1
2
3

(164) RADEK HANZLÍK
1
2
3

(147) MARTIN VLČEK
1
2

3

(141) PAVEL ŠTOLBA
1

2
3

(133) VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL
1

2
3

(176) JIŘÍ HOFFMAN

1
2
3

(12) RADEK VÍZEK
1
2
3

(121) JOSEF GONDA
1
2

3

(42) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1
2

3

(289) JAN KUJA
1

2
3

(123) OLDŘICH LELEK

1
2
3

(89) PETR CHVOJKA
1
2
3

(125) MARCIN KUCZYŃSKI
1
2

Lap Tm

2:24.028
2:24.162

-.---
2:23.225
2:23.434

-.---
2:25.004
2:24.387

-.---
2:23.133
2:22.597

-.---
2:24.251
2:24.327

-.---
2:25.171
2:26.146

-.---
2:24.798
2:25.189

-.---
2:27.538
2:26.297

-.---
2:27.209
2:25.551

-.---
2:27.717
2:28.087

-.---
2:27.488
2:26.986

-.---
2:27.657
2:28.560

-.---
2:28.020
2:28.130

-.---
2:27.556

Diff

-
+0.134

-
+0.209

+0.617
-

+0.536

-

-
+0.076

-
+0.975

-
+0.391

+1.241
-

+1.658

-

-

+0.370

+0.502
-

-
+0.903

-
+0.110

-

Time of Day

17:00:10.544
17:02:34.706

16:57:48.309
17:00:11.534
17:02:34.968

16:57:46.198
17:00:11.202
17:02:35.589

16:57:50.377
17:00:13.510

17:02:36.107

16:57:48.761

17:00:13.012
17:02:37.339

16:57:47.187

17:00:12.358
17:02:38.504

16:57:49.054
17:00:13.852
17:02:39.041

16:57:49.602
17:00:17.140
17:02:43.437

16:57:53.119
17:00:20.328

17:02:45.879

16:57:51.778
17:00:19.495

17:02:47.582

16:57:53.227
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    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014
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